STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)	IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
HORRY COUNTY)	

ORDER APPOINTING SPECIAL MASTER FOR HORRY COUNTY

I hereby appoint Cynthia Graham Howe as Special Master to take any and all action including, but not limited to, the issuance of final orders, on all cases heard by her as Horry County Master in Equity before March 1, 2022. This appointment begins immediately and ends at 12:30 P.M. on April 30, 2022.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

The Honorable Steven H/John

Horry County Circuit Co

3/21/,2022 Conway, S.C.

HORRY COUNTY

202 MAR 21 P 3: 118

RENEE N. ELVIS
CLERK OF COUNT
HORRY COUNTY